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Academic Calendar 2020 - 2021 in the Doctoral Program, Graduate School of Medicine

T 3 = =
Events Schedule
giEl (48 18 (OK) ~ 9A308 (K))
First Semester (April 1, Wed. - September 30, Wed.)
FERIA 48 1H 0K)
First Day of the Academic Year April 1, Wed.
AFEERN - TALEEEE (FF) 48 38 (&)
Entrance Ceremony / New Student Guidance (Spring) April 3, Fri.
HIHARZ AR 4R 6H (H) ~ 8RA 78 (&)
Term of Classes for First Semester April 6, Mon. - August 7, Fri.
JOULXR - LiR—b (RREY—FHEEXR) 7H108 (&) ~ 7H168 (K)
Annual Progress Report (Poster Presentation) July 10, Fri. = July 16, Thu.
BEAE (ERBEERBEZRL) 8A 8H () ~ 9A308 (K)
Summer Recess (Except for Term of Intensive Course) August 8, Sat. - September 30, Wed.
FAGRSAFTFRERS (55 1[E) 8H248 (H) ~ 8H26H (K)

Presentation for Thesis Defense (First Time)

August 24, Mon. - August 26, Wed.

SErhERAR

Term of Intensive Course

9H15H (X) ~ 9AH18H (&)
September 15, Tue. — September 18, Fri.

AR5 (ZF)

Degree Conferment Ceremony (Autumn)

10A 18 (R
October 1, Thu.

%8 (10H

Second Semester (October

18 (K) ~

33 1H (K))
1, Thu. - March 31, Wed.)

AFEER - iIALRERE (KF)

Entrance Ceremony / New Student Guidance (Autumn)

10A 18 (R
October 1, Thu.

RERIREEARR (R1H)

Term of Classes for Second Semester (First Half)

108 28 (&) ~12H18H (&)
October 2, Fri. — December 18, Fri.

KEARE

Winter Recess

12198 (£) ~ 1R 38 (H)

December 19, Sat. - January 3, Sun.

RERIREEARR (18H)

Term of Classes for Second Semester (Second Half)

1A 48 (B) ~ 2HA12H (&)
January 4, Mon. - February 12, Fri.

FAGRARFE RS (55 20@)

Presentation for Thesis Defense (Second Time)

18258 (A) ~ 1A28H (K)
January 25, Mon. - January 28, Thu.

BEFHRE

Spring Recess

2A13H (£) ~ 3H318 0K
February 13, Sat. — March 31, Wed.

Fies5K (FF) 38 9H (KN)
Degree Conferment Ceremony (Spring) March 9, Tue.
BERT 38318 (k)
Last Day of the Academic Year March 31, Wed.
(]
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